THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 01, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 18, 2014.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
14-50612 Vincent J Ritter PRO SE
Mada B Ritter
14-50644 Matthew Ray Bean Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50568 Wanda Diane Martin Bradley Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50569 Glenn Ray Heard Jr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Elizabeth Ann Griffith Heard
14-50641 Patricia Brown Hickman Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50600 Gary Reece Johnson Jr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Sarah Ann Miller Johnson
14-50529 Mary Ann Redding Wendell Wes Schollander
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50638 William Sylvester Scipio PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50610 Adrian Thompson PRO SE FF
14-50557 Michael Eugene Douglas Anthony J. Vrsecky
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50521 Elizabeth Diane Sluder Anthony J. Vrsecky
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50550 Jerry Randell Hatmaker R. Michael Wells
Karen Lane Hatmaker
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50501 Edd Wayne Bowman Thomas W. Anderson
Bonnie Sue Bullins Bowman
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14 )
14-50648 Nova Dianne Combs Thomas W. Anderson
14-50522 Faith Yvonne Blankenship Driscoll Thomas W. Anderson FF
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50626 Bobby Ray Freeman, Sr. Thomas W. Anderson
14-50582 Rebecca Elizabeth Gwyn Thomas W. Anderson
14-50543 David Leon Stephens Thomas W. Anderson

(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
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14-50481

14-50639

14-50623

14-50637

14-50422

14-50602

14-50397

14-50634

14-50594

Betty Louise Thomas Wright
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14 )

Donald Gary Jones
Janet Kendrick Jones

Walter Barry Hogue
Johnnie Pearl Hogue

Eben C. Snow
Michelle M. Snow

Sandra K. Scarlette
(Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14,
06/27/14 )

Martha Ellen Tate

Tuwana Glennell Yim

Ouksokan Yim

(Cont. From 05/16/14, 05/30/14,
06/13/14)

Timothy Darrell Chandler
Misty Jeune Chandler

Ralph E Dean
Sharon H. Dean

Thomas W. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Emily Hunter Blanton

Emily Hunter Blanton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
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14-50519 James D. McCreary David L. Cecil
Linda McCreary
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50563 William Calvin Tise III Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF
Carrole Ann Tise
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50624 James Conell Moody Amy S. Davis
Terry Mitchell Moody
14-50496 James Eddie Tadlock Amy S. Davis
Peggy Price Tadlock
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14 )
14-50571 David Matthew Conrad Ann Charlotte Dowless
14-50592 Sharon Ross Monroe Damon Terry Duncan
14-50567 Jerry Arnold Taylor Damon Terry Duncan
Virginia Morris Taylor
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50573 Sonya Adair Glenn Jeffrey P. Farran
14-50572 Heather Marie McMurray Jeffrey P. Farran
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 01, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 18, 2014.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
7/11/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

Page: 5

14-50517

14-50633

14-50490

14-50635

14-50606

14-50609

14-50621

14-50500

14-50589

Elmer James Trivette
Nancy Miller Trivette
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )

Mark A Ammons
Dorinda G. Ammons

Cynthia Maria Gallagher
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14 )

Kenneth Lee Kirk
Regina Worrell Kirk

Judy Kegley McDaniel

Curtis Veranzo Mitchell Jr.
Rickisha Dishanne Mitchell

Earnestine Cordray

James Brent Elliott
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14 )

Frank Edward Flores
Barbara Jean Flores

Jeffrey P. Farran

Brian Hayes

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Diana Santos Johnson

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Stephen D. Ling
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14-50604

14-50486

14-50510

14-50471

14-50440

14-50585

14-50536

14-50498

14-50556

14-50516

Michael E Carter
Crystal Love Carter

Merideth McRae Reid
(Cont. From 06/13/14 )

Sharon Brooks Williams
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )

James Calhoun Cox Jr
LeeAnna Michelle Lawrence
(Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14 )

Joyce Laverne Lindsey
(Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14 )

Matoka Michelle Lea Love-Maxey

Deloris Miller Mack
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )

Tommie Richardson
Argentina Clinkscales Richardson
(Cont. From 06/13/14 )

Jennifer Leigh Stokes-Lowery
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )

Tameka Kerry-Ann Swaby
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 01, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON JUL 18, 2014.

lRl
Page: 7
WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
7/11/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-50649 Keith Limar Tuttle Sr. John A. Meadows
14-50524 Melvin William Miller PRO SE
Misha Nadine Miller
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50552 Derrick Wayne Bell Kristen Scott Nardone
Chanda Laurel Bell
(Cont. From 06/27/14 )
14-50267 Ricky Lane Byrum Kristen Scott Nardone
Patti Deanine Byrum
(Cont. From 05/02/14, 06/13/14 )
14-50640 Joseph Charles Chovit 4th Kristen Scott Nardone
Lorraine Fay Chovit
13-51279 Tony Lorenzo Ford Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 12/06/13, 12/20/13,
01/03/14, 01/31/14, 02/21/14,
03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14,
05/16/14, 05/30/14, 06/13/14,
06/27/14 )
14-50630 Caroline Edith Grooms Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50436 Ronald Bernard Caldwell John T. Orcutt FF

Mary Elizabeth Caldwell
(Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14,
06/27/14)
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14-50579

14-50575

14-50576

14-50593

14-50615

14-50616

14-50379

Barbara Jean Cranford

Linda Denise Davis

Brenda Wilkins Moser

Kirsten Renee Paulson

Daniel Jonathan Smith
Angela Rene Smith

Ronnie Wilson Taylor
Martha Booze Taylor

Carolyn Hairston Penn

(Cont. From 05/16/14,

06/13/14, 06/27/14 )

05/30/14,

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



