'R' Page: 1

FF

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

14-50612	Vincent J Ritter Mada B Ritter	PRO SE
14-50644	Matthew Ray Bean	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50568	Wanda Diane Martin Bradley	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50569	Glenn Ray Heard Jr. Elizabeth Ann Griffith Heard	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50641	Patricia Brown Hickman	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50600	Gary Reece Johnson Jr. Sarah Ann Miller Johnson	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50529	Mary Ann Redding (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50638	William Sylvester Scipio	PRO SE

'R' Page: 2

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50610	Adrian Thompson	PRO SE	FF
14-50557	Michael Eugene Douglas (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Anthony J. Vrsecky	
14-50521	Elizabeth Diane Sluder (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Anthony J. Vrsecky	
14-50550	Jerry Randell Hatmaker Karen Lane Hatmaker (Cont. From 06/27/14)	R. Michael Wells	
14-50501	Edd Wayne Bowman Bonnie Sue Bullins Bowman (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50648	Nova Dianne Combs	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50522	Faith Yvonne Blankenship Driscoll (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	FF
14-50626	Bobby Ray Freeman, Sr.	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50582	Rebecca Elizabeth Gwyn	Thomas W. Anderson	
14-50543	David Leon Stephens (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Thomas W. Anderson	

'R' Page: 3

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50481	Betty Louise Thomas Wright (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	Thomas W. Anderson
14-50639	Donald Gary Jones Janet Kendrick Jones	Tommy S. Blalock
14-50623	Walter Barry Hogue Johnnie Pearl Hogue	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-50637	Eben C. Snow Michelle M. Snow	Emily Hunter Blanton
14-50422	Sandra K. Scarlette (Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-50602	Martha Ellen Tate	William V. Bost
14-50397	Tuwana Glennell Yim Ouksokan Yim (Cont. From 05/16/14, 05/30/14, 06/13/14)	William V. Bost
14-50634	Timothy Darrell Chandler Misty Jeune Chandler	Donald Ray Buie
14-50594	Ralph E Dean Sharon H. Dean	Donald Ray Buie

'R' Page: 4

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50519	James D. McCreary Linda McCreary (Cont. From 06/27/14)	David L. Cecil	
14-50563	William Calvin Tise III Carrole Ann Tise (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut	FF
14-50624	James Conell Moody Terry Mitchell Moody	Amy S. Davis	
14-50496	James Eddie Tadlock Peggy Price Tadlock (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	Amy S. Davis	
14-50571	David Matthew Conrad	Ann Charlotte Dowless	
14-50592	Sharon Ross Monroe	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-50567	Jerry Arnold Taylor Virginia Morris Taylor (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Damon Terry Duncan	
14-50573	Sonya Adair Glenn	Jeffrey P. Farran	
14-50572	Heather Marie McMurray	Jeffrey P. Farran	

'R' Page: 5

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50517	Elmer James Trivette Nancy Miller Trivette (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-50633	Mark A Ammons Dorinda G. Ammons	Brian Hayes
14-50490	Cynthia Maria Gallagher (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50635	Kenneth Lee Kirk Regina Worrell Kirk	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50606	Judy Kegley McDaniel	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50609	Curtis Veranzo Mitchell Jr. Rickisha Dishanne Mitchell	Jason Lee Jelinek
14-50621	Earnestine Cordray	Diana Santos Johnson
14-50500	James Brent Elliott (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	Jennifer Adams Ledford
14-50589	Frank Edward Flores Barbara Jean Flores	Stephen D. Ling

'R' Page: 6

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50604	Michael E Carter Crystal Love Carter	Kenneth Love
14-50486	Merideth McRae Reid (Cont. From 06/13/14)	Kenneth Love
14-50510	Sharon Brooks Williams (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Kenneth Love
14-50471	James Calhoun Cox Jr LeeAnna Michelle Lawrence (Cont. From 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50440	Joyce Laverne Lindsey (Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50585	Matoka Michelle Lea Love-Maxey	John A. Meadows
14-50536	Deloris Miller Mack (Cont. From 06/27/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50498	Tommie Richardson Argentina Clinkscales Richardson (Cont. From 06/13/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50556	Jennifer Leigh Stokes-Lowery (Cont. From 06/27/14)	John A. Meadows
14-50516	Tameka Kerry-Ann Swaby (Cont. From 06/27/14)	John A. Meadows

'R' Page: 7

FF

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50649	Keith Limar Tuttle Sr.	John A. Meadows
14-50524	Melvin William Miller Misha Nadine Miller (Cont. From 06/27/14)	PRO SE
14-50552	Derrick Wayne Bell Chanda Laurel Bell (Cont. From 06/27/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50267	Ricky Lane Byrum Patti Deanine Byrum (Cont. From 05/02/14, 06/13/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50640	Joseph Charles Chovit 4th Lorraine Fay Chovit	Kristen Scott Nardone
13-51279	Tony Lorenzo Ford (Cont. From 12/06/13, 12/20/13, 01/03/14, 01/31/14, 02/21/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14, 05/16/14, 05/30/14, 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50630	Caroline Edith Grooms	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50436	Ronald Bernard Caldwell Mary Elizabeth Caldwell (Cont. From 05/30/14, 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	John T. Orcutt

'R' Page: 8

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 7/11/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-50579	Barbara Jean Cranford	John T. Orcutt
14-50575	Linda Denise Davis	John T. Orcutt
14-50576	Brenda Wilkins Moser	John T. Orcutt
14-50593	Kirsten Renee Paulson	John T. Orcutt
14-50615	Daniel Jonathan Smith Angela Rene Smith	John T. Orcutt
14-50616	Ronnie Wilson Taylor Martha Booze Taylor	John T. Orcutt
14-50379	Carolyn Hairston Penn (Cont. From 05/16/14, 05/30/14, 06/13/14, 06/27/14)	PRO SE